gusto

Pierre d'Hebrail Earnings

Statement

Pay period: Dec 19, 2022 - Jan 1, 2023 Pay Day: Jan 6, 2023
Pierre d'Hebrail's bank account ( . . . 2180): $1,248.80

Employee Gross Earnings

Company

StartX

2627 Hanover St
Palo Alto, CA 94304
313-618-5430

Employee

Pierre d'Hebrail
XXX-XX-1907
4174 24th St

San Francisco, CA 94114

Description Rate Hours Current Year To Date
Regular Hours | Salaried $19.04 80.0 $1,523.08 $1,523.08
Totals 80.0 $1,523.08 $1,523.08
Employee Taxes Withheld Employer Taxes
Employee Tax Current Year To Date Company Tax Current Year To Date
Federal Income Tax $110.38 $110.38 Social Security $94.43 $94.43
Social Security $94.43 $94.43 Medicare $22.08 $22.08
Medicare $22.08 $22.08 EUTA $9.14 $9.14
CA State Income Tax $33.68 $33.68 CA SUI $33.51 $33.51
CA SDI $13.71 $13.71 CAETT $1.52 $1.52

Employee Deductions

Description Type Current Year To Date

None - $0.00 $0.00
Employer Contributions

Description Type Current Year To Date

None - $0.00 $0.00
Summary

Description Current Year To Date

Gross Earnings $1,523.08 $1,523.08

Pre-Tax Deductions/Contributions $0.00 $0.00

Taxes $274.28 $274.28

Post-Tax Deductions/Contributions $0.00 $0.00




Net Pay
Total Reimbursements

Check Amount
Total Hours Worked

Pierre d'Hebrail Earnings

Statement

Pay period: Jan 2, 2023 - Jan 15, 2023 Pay Day: Jan 20, 2023
Pierre d'Hebrail's bank account ( . .. 2180): $1,248.79

Employee Gross Earnings

$1,248.80
$0.00
$1,248.80
80.0
Company
StartX

2627 Hanover St
Palo Alto, CA 94304
313-618-5430

$1,248.80
$0.00
$1,248.80
80.0

Employee

Pierre d'Hebrail
XXX-XX-1907

4174 24th St

San Francisco, CA 94114

Description Rate Hours Current Year To Date

Regular Hours | Salaried $19.04 80.0 $1,523.08 $3,046.16

Totals 80.0 $1,523.08 $3,046.16
Employee Taxes Withheld Employer Taxes

Employee Tax Current Year To Date Company Tax Current Year To Date

Federal Income Tax $110.38 $220.76 Social Security $94.43 $188.86

Social Security $94.43 $188.86 Medicare $22.09 $44.17

Medicare $22.09 $44.17 EUTA $9.14 $18.28

CA State Income Tax $33.68 $67.36 CA SUI $33.51 $67.02

CA SDI $13.71 $27.42 CAETT $1.52 $3.04
Employee Deductions

Description Type Current Year To Date

None - $0.00 $0.00
Employer Contributions

Description Type Current Year To Date

None - $0.00 $0.00
Summary

Description Current Year To Date

Gross Earnings $1,523.08 $3,046.16



Pre-Tax Deductions/Contributions

Taxes

Post-Tax Deductions/Contributions

Net Pay
Total Reimbursements

Check Amount
Total Hours Worked

Pierre d'Hebrail Earnings

Statement

Pay period: Jan 16, 2023 - Jan 29, 2023 Pay Day: Feb 3, 2023

Pierre d'Hebrail's bank account (... 2180): $1,248.80

Employee Gross Earnings

Company
StartX

$0.00
$274.29
$0.00
$1,248.79
$0.00
$1,248.79
80.0

2627 Hanover St
Palo Alto, CA 94304
313-618-5430

$0.00

$548.57
$0.00
$2,497.59
$0.00
$2,497.59
160.0
Employee
Pierre d'Hebrail
XXX-XX-1907

4174 24th St
San Francisco, CA 94114

Description Rate Hours Current Year To Date
Regular Hours | Salaried $19.04 80.0 $1,523.08 $4,569.24
Totals 80.0 $1,523.08 $4,569.24
Employee Taxes Withheld Employer Taxes
Employee Tax Current Year To Date Company Tax Current Year To Date
Federal Income Tax $110.38 $331.14 Social Security $94.43 $283.29
Social Security $94.43 $283.29 Medicare $22.08 $66.25
Medicare $22.08 $66.25 EUTA $9.14 $27.42
CA State Income Tax $33.68 $101.04 CA SuUl $33.51 $100.53
CA SDI $13.71 $41.13 CAETT $1.52 $4.56
Employee Deductions
Description Type Current Year To Date
None - $0.00 $0.00
Employer Contributions
Description Type Current Year To Date
None - $0.00 $0.00



Summary

Description

Gross Earnings
Pre-Tax Deductions/Contributions

Taxes
Post-Tax Deductions/Contributions

Net Pay
Total Reimbursements

Check Amount
Total Hours Worked

Pierre d'Hebrail Earnings

Statement

Pay period: Jan 30, 2023 - Feb 12, 2023 Pay Day: Feb 6, 2023
Pierre d'Hebrail's bank account ( . . . 2180): $665.46

Employee Gross Earnings

Company
StartX

Current
$1,523.08
$0.00
$274.28
$0.00
$1,248.80
$0.00
$1,248.80
80.0

2627 Hanover St
Palo Alto, CA 94304
313-618-5430

Year To Date
$4,569.24
$0.00
$822.85
$0.00
$3,746.39
$0.00
$3,746.39
240.0

Employee

Pierre d'Hebrail
XXX-XX-1907

4174 24th St

San Francisco, CA 94114

Description Rate Hours Current Year To Date
Regular Hours | Salaried $19.04 40.0 $761.54 $5,330.78
Totals 40.0 $761.54 $5,330.78
Employee Taxes Withheld Employer Taxes
Employee Tax Current Year To Date Company Tax Current Year To Date
Federal Income Tax $22.88 $354.02 Social Security $47.22 $330.51
Social Security $47.22 $330.51 Medicare $11.05 $77.30
Medicare $11.05 $77.30 FUTA $4.57 $31.99
CA State Income Tax $8.08 $109.12 CA SUl $16.75 $117.28
CA SDI $6.85 $47.98 CAETT $0.76 $5.32
Employee Deductions
Description Type Current Year To Date
None - $0.00 $0.00

Employer Contributions




Description Type Current Year To Date
None - $0.00 $0.00
Summary
Description Current Year To Date
Gross Earnings $761.54 $5,330.78
Pre-Tax Deductions/Contributions $0.00 $0.00
Taxes $96.08 $918.93
Post-Tax Deductions/Contributions $0.00 $0.00
Net Pay $665.46 $4,411.85
Total Reimbursements $0.00 $0.00
Check Amount $665.46 $4,411.85
Total Hours Worked 40.0 280.0
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