



# Pierre d'Hebrail Earnings Statement

## Company

StartX  
2627 Hanover St  
Palo Alto, CA 94304  
313-618-5430

## Employee

Pierre d'Hebrail  
XXX-XX-1907  
4174 24th St  
San Francisco, CA 94114

Pay period: Dec 19, 2022 - Jan 1, 2023 Pay Day: Jan 6, 2023  
Pierre d'Hebrail's bank account ( . . . 2180): \$1,248.80

## Employee Gross Earnings

Description	Rate	Hours	Current	Year To Date
<u>Regular Hours</u>   Salaried	\$19.04	80.0	\$1,523.08	\$1,523.08
<b>Totals</b>		<b>80.0</b>	<b>\$1,523.08</b>	<b>\$1,523.08</b>

## Employee Taxes Withheld

Employee Tax	Current	Year To Date
<u>Federal Income Tax</u>	\$110.38	\$110.38
<u>Social Security</u>	\$94.43	\$94.43
<u>Medicare</u>	\$22.08	\$22.08
<u>CA State Income Tax</u>	\$33.68	\$33.68
<u>CA SDI</u>	\$13.71	\$13.71

## Employer Taxes

Company Tax	Current	Year To Date
<u>Social Security</u>	\$94.43	\$94.43
<u>Medicare</u>	\$22.08	\$22.08
<u>FUTA</u>	\$9.14	\$9.14
<u>CA SUI</u>	\$33.51	\$33.51
<u>CA ETT</u>	\$1.52	\$1.52

## Employee Deductions

Description	Type	Current	Year To Date
None	-	\$0.00	\$0.00

## Employer Contributions

Description	Type	Current	Year To Date
None	-	\$0.00	\$0.00

## Summary

Description	Current	Year To Date
<u>Gross Earnings</u>	\$1,523.08	\$1,523.08
<u>Pre-Tax Deductions/Contributions</u>	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>Taxes</u>	\$274.28	\$274.28
<u>Post-Tax Deductions/Contributions</u>	\$0.00	\$0.00

Net Pay	\$1,248.80	\$1,248.80
Total Reimbursements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Check Amount	\$1,248.80	\$1,248.80
Total Hours Worked	80.0	80.0

# Pierre d'Hebrail Earnings Statement

## Company

StartX  
2627 Hanover St  
Palo Alto, CA 94304  
313-618-5430

## Employee

Pierre d'Hebrail  
XXX-XX-1907  
4174 24th St  
San Francisco, CA 94114

Pay period: Jan 2, 2023 - Jan 15, 2023 Pay Day: Jan 20, 2023  
Pierre d'Hebrail's bank account ( . . . 2180): \$1,248.79

## Employee Gross Earnings

Description	Rate	Hours	Current	Year To Date
<u>Regular Hours</u>   Salaried	\$19.04	80.0	\$1,523.08	\$3,046.16
<b>Totals</b>		<b>80.0</b>	<b>\$1,523.08</b>	<b>\$3,046.16</b>

## Employee Taxes Withheld

Employee Tax	Current	Year To Date
<u>Federal Income Tax</u>	\$110.38	\$220.76
<u>Social Security</u>	\$94.43	\$188.86
<u>Medicare</u>	\$22.09	\$44.17
<u>CA State Income Tax</u>	\$33.68	\$67.36
<u>CA SDI</u>	\$13.71	\$27.42

## Employer Taxes

Company Tax	Current	Year To Date
<u>Social Security</u>	\$94.43	\$188.86
<u>Medicare</u>	\$22.09	\$44.17
<u>FUTA</u>	\$9.14	\$18.28
<u>CA SUI</u>	\$33.51	\$67.02
<u>CA ETT</u>	\$1.52	\$3.04

## Employee Deductions

Description	Type	Current	Year To Date
None	-	\$0.00	\$0.00

## Employer Contributions

Description	Type	Current	Year To Date
None	-	\$0.00	\$0.00

## Summary

Description	Current	Year To Date
<u>Gross Earnings</u>	\$1,523.08	\$3,046.16

<u>Pre-Tax Deductions/Contributions</u>	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>Taxes</u>	\$274.29	\$548.57
<u>Post-Tax Deductions/Contributions</u>	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>Net Pay</u>	\$1,248.79	\$2,497.59
<u>Total Reimbursements</u>	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>Check Amount</u>	\$1,248.79	\$2,497.59
<u>Total Hours Worked</u>	80.0	160.0

# Pierre d'Hebrail Earnings Statement

## Company

StartX  
2627 Hanover St  
Palo Alto, CA 94304  
313-618-5430

## Employee

Pierre d'Hebrail  
XXX-XX-1907  
4174 24th St  
San Francisco, CA 94114

Pay period: Jan 16, 2023 - Jan 29, 2023 Pay Day: Feb 3, 2023  
Pierre d'Hebrail's bank account ( . . . 2180): \$1,248.80

## Employee Gross Earnings

Description	Rate	Hours	Current	Year To Date
<u>Regular Hours</u>   Salaried	\$19.04	80.0	\$1,523.08	\$4,569.24
<b>Totals</b>		<b>80.0</b>	<b>\$1,523.08</b>	<b>\$4,569.24</b>

## Employee Taxes Withheld

Employee Tax	Current	Year To Date
<u>Federal Income Tax</u>	\$110.38	\$331.14
<u>Social Security</u>	\$94.43	\$283.29
<u>Medicare</u>	\$22.08	\$66.25
<u>CA State Income Tax</u>	\$33.68	\$101.04
<u>CA SDI</u>	\$13.71	\$41.13

## Employer Taxes

Company Tax	Current	Year To Date
<u>Social Security</u>	\$94.43	\$283.29
<u>Medicare</u>	\$22.08	\$66.25
<u>FUTA</u>	\$9.14	\$27.42
<u>CA SUI</u>	\$33.51	\$100.53
<u>CA ETT</u>	\$1.52	\$4.56

## Employee Deductions

Description	Type	Current	Year To Date
None	-	\$0.00	\$0.00

## Employer Contributions

Description	Type	Current	Year To Date
None	-	\$0.00	\$0.00

## Summary

Description	Current	Year To Date
Gross Earnings	\$1,523.08	\$4,569.24
Pre-Tax Deductions/Contributions	\$0.00	\$0.00
Taxes	\$274.28	\$822.85
Post-Tax Deductions/Contributions	\$0.00	\$0.00
Net Pay	\$1,248.80	\$3,746.39
Total Reimbursements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Check Amount	\$1,248.80	\$3,746.39
Total Hours Worked	80.0	240.0

# Pierre d'Hebrail Earnings Statement

## Company

StartX  
2627 Hanover St  
Palo Alto, CA 94304  
313-618-5430

## Employee

Pierre d'Hebrail  
XXX-XX-1907  
4174 24th St  
San Francisco, CA 94114

Pay period: Jan 30, 2023 - Feb 12, 2023 Pay Day: Feb 6, 2023  
Pierre d'Hebrail's bank account ( . . . 2180): \$665.46

## Employee Gross Earnings

Description	Rate	Hours	Current	Year To Date
Regular Hours   Salaried	\$19.04	40.0	\$761.54	\$5,330.78
<b>Totals</b>		<b>40.0</b>	<b>\$761.54</b>	<b>\$5,330.78</b>

## Employee Taxes Withheld

Employee Tax	Current	Year To Date
Federal Income Tax	\$22.88	\$354.02
Social Security	\$47.22	\$330.51
Medicare	\$11.05	\$77.30
CA State Income Tax	\$8.08	\$109.12
CA SDI	\$6.85	\$47.98

## Employer Taxes

Company Tax	Current	Year To Date
Social Security	\$47.22	\$330.51
Medicare	\$11.05	\$77.30
FUTA	\$4.57	\$31.99
CA SUI	\$16.75	\$117.28
CA ETT	\$0.76	\$5.32

## Employee Deductions

Description	Type	Current	Year To Date
None	—	\$0.00	\$0.00

## Employer Contributions

Description	Type	Current	Year To Date
None	-	\$0.00	\$0.00

#### Summary

Description	Current	Year To Date
<u>Gross Earnings</u>	\$761.54	\$5,330.78
<u>Pre-Tax Deductions/Contributions</u>	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>Taxes</u>	\$96.08	\$918.93
<u>Post-Tax Deductions/Contributions</u>	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>Net Pay</u>	\$665.46	\$4,411.85
<u>Total Reimbursements</u>	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>Check Amount</u>	\$665.46	\$4,411.85
<u>Total Hours Worked</u>	40.0	280.0